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Balance		9/23/2014													$4,236.50
Check No. 	Date		Description							Payment	Deposit		Balance
1066		10/1/14	Donna Fisher – Fall 2014 PFPA mtg – door prize			$31.78				$4,204.72
Deposit		10/15/14	Fall 2014 PFPA mtg – reg & meals						$1,554.00	$5,758.72
1067		10/27/14	MCIlhenny Banners – pole for banner				$28.00				$5,730.72
Deposit		11/10/14	Fall 2014 mtg – reg & meals							$430.00	$6,160.72
1068		11/14/14	Maria Bentzoni – Local hero award & postage			$158.95			$6,001.77
1069		11/21/14	Cindy Sanderson – staples & mileage for Fall PFPA mtg		$189.38			$5,812.39
1070		11/21/14	Crawford County CD– Riverside & tour for fall PFPA mtg		$5,345.60			$   466.79 
Deposit		12/15/14	Westmoreland Co 2015 membership						$50.00		$   516.79
Deposit		1/26/15	Agrarian Associates sponsorship							$250.00	$   766.79
Deposit		4/10/15	Membership & Reg for 2015 Spring Mtg						$1,806.00	$2,572.79
Deposit		4/17/15	Membership & Reg for 2015 Spring Mtg						$1,074.00	$3,646.79
Deposit		5/1/115	Membership & Reg for 2015 Spring Mtg						$1,564.00	$5,210.79

